
CONTACT

t 08 8292 9777
e norbar@norbar.com.au

a 45-47 Raglan Avenue, Edwardstown SA
w www.norbar.com.au

PRODUCTS
Leader in the supply of accurate 
quality torque and fastening 
equipment to suit a wide range of 
applications.

ENGINEERED TO ORDER
Our in-house Engineering Team 
can design and manufacture 
specialist equipment in accordance 
with agreed specifications.

ON-SITE SERVICES
Our Aus-based team complete on-
site bolt testing as well as accredited 
training, project management and 
technical consulting for improved 
efficiency.

TOOL LIFECYCLE
We service and calibrate from 5 
workshops across AUS and NZ, including 
our NATA accredited laboratory for 
advanced torque control in SA.

CAPABILITY

DISCRIMINATORS

Branch Offices 
SA |  QLD |  WA |  NZ 
ABN 64 007 938 927

CUSTOMERS

PARTNERS

Australian Engineered and Manufactured Bolting Solutions

Only torque company offering testing back to OEM standards Servicing
Australia and New Zealand

Small-medium Australian business with backing from Snap-on Tools

NATA Accredited Laboratory and state-of-the-
art workshops Trusted by industry leaders

UK manufactured product with Patented Joint Sensing Technology

The most accurate torque tools on the market
Global service for precision on-site bolt management solutions



Daniel Wake | Torque Bolting Specialist
t 08 8292 9777 m 0412 607 774
e daniel.wake@norbar.com.au
a 45-47 Raglan Avenue, Edwardstown SA

CONTACT OUR SALES TEAM

Grant Feddersen | Norbar Technical Lead (QLD)
t 08 8292 9777 m 0402 115 232
e grant.feddersen@norbar.com.au
a Unit 4/121 Kerry Road, Archerfield QLD

Liam Mulvaney | Torque Bolting Specialist (Mackay)
t 08 8292 9777 m 0408 185 038
e Liam.mulvaney@norbar.com.au
a 2/36 Transport Avenue, Paget QLD

Scott Heffernan | Torque Bolting (WA)
t 08 9455 7717 m 0400 104 124

e scott.heffernan@norbar.com.au
a Unit 2,22 Chullora Bend, Jandakot WA

Matt Blundell | Technical Bolting Specialist (Brisbane & North NSW)
t 08 8292 9777 m 0472 637 345
e matt.blundell@norbar.com.au
a Unit 4/121 Kerry Road, Archerfield QLD

Jeff Rosenberg | Business Development Manager
t 07 3216 7600 m 0402 792 205
e jeff.rosenberg@norbar.com.au
a Unit 4/121 Kerry Road, Archerfield QLD

David Goodstone | Regional Sales Manager (WEST)
t 08 9455 7717 m 0412 211 088

e david.goodstone@norbar.com.au
a Unit 2,22 Chullora Bend, Jandakot WA

Garry Silver | Torque Bolting Specialist (VIC/TAS)
t 08 8292 9777 m 0412 318 672

e garry.silver@norbar.com.au
a  Melbourne based

Rob Bruce | Regional Sales Manager (EASTERN)
t 07 3216 7600 m 0402 794 794

e Bruce@norbar.com.au
a Unit 4, 121 Kerry Road, Archerfield QLD

David Sanchez | Torque Bolting Specialist (NSW)
t 08 8292 9777 m 0412 414 987

e david.sanchez@norbar.com.au
a  Sydney based

Pauli Eronen | Torque Bolting Specialist Bris & NZ
t 08 8292 9777 m 0412 414 987

e pauli.eronen@norbar.com.au
a Unit 5/23 Creek Road, Drury

Auckland 
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